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[HotpebuTens
Anpec otpeduTens
Howmep abonenTa
IlopsinkoBbiii HOMEP
Tun rennmocuérunka
3aBojICKON HOMEp
Howmep cuctemsl

Otuét no reronorpedienuto 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.02.2021 mo 01.03.2021

PEM)KUJICTPOI K3V, 000, YK
I'opGynosa 3, KamuauHrpan

1870
3422

SKM-01

34085
1

BenoMocTh perucrpanuu mapameTpos:

Jlata dQ, MBt*u |dM1, T|dM2, 7| dTNar, u| TekErr |tl, °C|t2, °C| TempNar, °C
24.02.2021)0,496 16,7 17,01 |24 0 68,4 (42,8 (8,2
25.02.2021)0,448 15,86 [16,15 (24 0 68 43,6 |10,7
26.02.2021)0,463 15,57 [15,87 (24 0 68 42,4 149
27.02.2021)0,484 16,38 | 16,66 |24 0 68,1 (42,4 (3,2
28.02.2021) 0,486 16,41 |16,69 |24 0 68,1 42,4 |3
01.03.2021{0,472 15,51 | 15,81 |24 0 68,6 (424 |-
Hroro: 2,849 96,43 98,19 |[144 0 0 0 0
T'xan 2,45

OO1iee BpeMst pabOTHI CHCTEMBI, 4 144

[lepronx HOpMaNBHOI pabOTHI CUCTEMEI, 4 144
Iloxazanus HHTEIPaToOpPOB:

Jlata dQ, MBt*4|dM1,t |dM2,T |[dTNar,u

23.02.2021|1301,748 |69211,09[69233,56|104578,91
01.03.2021|1304,597 |69307,52|69331,75|104722,91

HOI[I'[I/ICL aboHeHTa

IIpencraButens TEMIO0CHAOKEHUS

TEIIJIOCYETYMKH

MIT «KanMHUHTPaITeIIOCETh
OTYET IIPUHAT
12.03.2021 13:11:07




